2016 Devil's Slide Run - Final Results
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00:23:00.007
00:26:05.637
00:29:36.922
00:29:46.644
00:29:48.048
00:32:54.299
00:32:55.123
00:33:55.831
00:33:58.103
00:34:10.991
00:36:01.437
00:38:23.357
00:39:25.243
00:40:49.378
00:49:11.768
00:53:45.398
00:59:01.567
01:06:51.077
01:06:52.238
01:35:31.784
01:35:34.898
01:35:38.309
02:56:56.151

00:23:00.007
00:26:05.637
00:29:36.922
00:29:46.644
00:29:48.048
00:32:54.299
00:34:10.991
00:49:11.768
00:53:45.398
00:59:01.567
02:56:56.151

4K - Overall

116 Moore, Nick

122 Mooney, Paul

103 Bartlett, Erik

102 Bartlett, Sean

101 Bartlett, Jake

111 Hambre, Brian
106 Caceres, Paola
119 Shoyeb, Noren
100 Bartlett, Shannon
118 Robinson, Aaron
198 LaPorte, Sherry
112 Leonard, Carol Ann
113 Mooney, Colleen
115 Mooney, Terry
121 whiteman, jeremy
117 Parker, Jason

114 Mooney, Barney
107 Campbell, Susan
110 Erbacher, Barbara
120 Springer, Sandra
108 Engler, Barbara
109 Engler, Maya

104 Bowers, John

4K - Male

116 Moore, Nick

122 Mooney, Paul
103 Bartlett, Erik
102 Bartlett, Sean
101 Bartlett, Jake

111 Hambre, Brian
118 Robinson, Aaron
121 whiteman, jeremy
117 Parker, Jason
114 Mooney, Barney
104 Bowers, John

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male



00:32:55.123
00:33:55.831
00:33:58.103
00:36:01.437
00:38:23.357
00:39:25.243
00:40:49.378
01:06:51.077
01:06:52.238
01:35:31.784
01:35:34.898
01:35:38.309

4K - Female

Caceres, Paola
Shoyeb, Noren
Bartlett, Shannon
LaPorte, Sherry
Leonard, Carol Ann
Mooney, Colleen
Mooney, Terry
Campbell, Susan
Erbacher, Barbara
Springer, Sandra
Engler, Barbara
Engler, Maya

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



Place Time

1 00:51:25.505
2 00:55:51.215
3 01:03:05.802
4 01:09:26.698
5 01:09:47.108
6 01:13:58.016
7 01:14:47.064
8 01:14:53.176
9 01:17:32.360
10 01:17:34.591
11 01:17:38.203
12 01:17:44.566
13 01:27:37.538
14 01:29:46.348
15 01:30:32.026
16 01:32:23.601
17 01:32:25.449
18 01:33:01.765
19 01:33:03.747
20 01:33:05.898
21 01:33:22.388
22 01:33:24.248
23 01:33:31.604
24 01:33:34.768
25 01:34:59.032
26 01:35:30.195
27 01:37:13.862
28 01:37:49.114
29 01:40:56.204
30 01:41:44.557
31 01:47:33.865
32 01:48:28.624
33 01:48:44.789
34 01:50:59.421
35 01:52:09.363
36 01:52:11.300
37 01:52:15.277
38 01:53:50.368
39 01:54:43.612
40 01:57:51.872
41 02:19:15.555
42 02:25:39.754
43 02:25:41.070
44 02:31:45.771
45 02:31:45.871

11K - Overall

Cortes, Anthony
Hurley, Brez
Cycyota, TJ
Timmermans, Suzanne
Dionis, Devon
Perrine, Plazas
Rajan, Arvind
Olthof, Bryan
Butteaud, Romain
Weber, Jeff
Weber, Cherry Ann
Jones, Hannah
Wang, Jason
Black, Katie

Clark, Lisa
Treichel, Sheryl
Chun, Kendra

Tate, Diane
Chaloemtiarana, Jennifer
Bellaire, Daniel
Petzold, Mathias
Wang, Chih-chin
Dallman, Elizabeth
Reyes, Kimmy Luzette
Olthof, Sijen
fondo, grant

Pai, Amarnath
Gholap, Vipul

Firu, Diane
Shashkina, Alla
Anderson, Holly
Krishnappa, Harsha
Downey, Kara
Molina, Joy

Strole, Sandy
Parker, Amber
Stribula, John
Klusendorf, Madison
Beckwith, Risa
Chung, Christy
Holman, Katherine
Brown, Erik
Brown, Jennifer
Pulaski, Luke
Mooney, Janice

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female



46
47
48
49

02:31:45.971
02:31:46.869
03:00:02.726
04:50:00.000*

* Includes round-trip to ER for stitches!

00:51:25.505
00:55:51.215
01:03:05.802
01:09:47.108
01:14:47.064
01:14:53.176
01:17:32.360
01:17:34.591
01:27:37.538
01:33:05.898
01:33:22.388
01:35:30.195
01:37:13.862
01:37:49.114
01:48:28.624
01:52:15.277
02:25:39.754
02:31:45.771
02:31:46.869

01:09:26.698
01:13:58.016
01:17:38.203
01:17:44.566
01:29:46.348
01:30:32.026
01:32:23.601
01:32:25.449
01:33:01.765
01:33:03.747
01:33:24.248
01:33:31.604
01:33:34.768
01:34:59.032
01:40:56.204

253 Mooney, Megan

222 higgins, andrew

242 Snow, Mary

255 Burkholder, Debi

11K - Male

Bib# Name

213 Cortes, Anthony

224 Hurley, Brez

214 Cycyota, TJ

216 Dionis, Devon

239 Rajan, Arvind

234 Olthof, Bryan

209 Butteaud, Romain

249 Weber, Jeff

247 Wang, Jason

203 Bellaire, Daniel

238 Petzold, Mathias

219 fondo, grant

235 Pai, Amarnath

221 Gholap, Vipul

227 Krishnappa, Harsha

254 Stribula, John

206 Brown, Erik

252 Pulaski, Luke

222 higgins, andrew
11K - Female

Bib# Name

246 Timmermans, Suzanne

237 Perrine, Plazas

250 Weber, Cherry Ann

225 Jones, Hannah

204 Black, Katie

212 Clark, Lisa

348 Treichel, Sheryl

305 Chun, Kendra

245 Tate, Diane

210 Chaloemtiarana, Jennifer

248 Wang, Chih-chin

215 Dallman, Elizabeth

240 Reyes, Kimmy Luzette

233 Olthof, Sijen

Firu, Diane

30
26
42
48

Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

01:41:44.557
01:47:33.865
01:48:44.789
01:50:59.421
01:52:09.363
01:52:11.300
01:53:50.368
01:54:43.612
01:57:51.872
02:19:15.555
02:25:41.070
02:31:45.871
02:31:45.971
03:00:02.726
04:50:00.000

241
201
217
231
244
236
226
202
211
223
205
232
253
242
255

* Includes round-trip to ER for stitches!

Shashkina, Alla
Anderson, Holly
Downey, Kara
Molina, Joy
Strole, Sandy
Parker, Amber
Klusendorf, Madison
Beckwith, Risa
Chung, Christy
Holman, Katherine
Brown, Jennifer
Mooney, Janice
Mooney, Megan
Snow, Mary
Burkholder, Debi*

33
26
31
35
35
37
20
45
41
40
44
59
30
42
48

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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01:41:31.340
01:56:06.094
02:06:23.917
02:08:57.188
02:12:10.380
02:15:52.830
02:16:08.907
02:18:05.987
02:18:52.658
02:18:54.463
02:22:05.043
02:23:52.733
02:24:07.742
02:27:05.203
02:28:27.929
02:30:18.719
02:36:59.269
02:37:08.487
02:38:12.092
02:40:08.228
02:41:50.902
02:43:55.065
02:48:32.066
02:48:33.296
02:49:21.298
02:49:50.609
02:53:44.594
02:58:58.985
03:02:29.667
03:04:26.204
03:05:14.737
03:19:27.156
03:21:12.602
03:25:05.333
03:25:09.841
03:25:10.781
03:25:54.305
03:26:36.816
03:27:23.708
03:33:44.381
03:37:47.070
03:39:26.398
03:39:28.003
03:53:46.505
03:53:47.015

Half Marathon - Overall

Sparling, Evan
Short, Allister
Blatz, Shane
Shipman, Craig
Mintz, J.R.
Velasco, Noel
OConnor, Pat
Bowlus, Christine
Halvorson, David
Tshchynskyy, Nazariy
Tom, Tomo
Niebaum, Jake
Gaber, Alexander
SENDA, YUI
Guzman, Anna
Tully-Smith, Cameron
Sass, Eric

Salo, Natalia
Robinson, Corbett
Jang, Hyun Suk
Busse, Matt

Horn, Caroline
Nguyen, Trang (Mae)
Davis, David
Harris, Bernie
Dansbury, Kirsten
Keith, Jay
Huntington, Travis
Faria, Heidi
Pimentel, Marciano
Royer, Curt

Offril, Karen
Scott, Imogen

De Solis, Rosa
Mehlo, Tanja
Heaton, Rachel
Galligan, Kevin
carnes, stephanie
Weber, Quin
Frangenberg, Bob
Chiar, Jean
Placencia, Parrish
Schramm, Will
Nelson, Valeria
Nelson, Carter

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male



46
47

04:06:34.575
04:25:36.783

01:41:31.340
01:56:06.094
02:06:23.917
02:08:57.188
02:12:10.380
02:15:52.830
02:16:08.907
02:18:52.658
02:18:54.463
02:22:05.043
02:23:52.733
02:24:07.742
02:27:05.203
02:30:18.719
02:36:59.269
02:38:12.092
02:41:50.902
02:48:33.296
02:49:21.298
02:53:44.594
02:58:58.985
03:04:26.204
03:05:14.737
03:25:54.305
03:33:44.381
03:39:28.003
03:53:47.015
04:06:34.575

02:18:05.987
02:28:27.929
02:37:08.487
02:40:08.228
02:43:55.065
02:48:32.066
02:49:50.609

322
354

KINOSHITA, EITA
Zavodivker, Liat

Half Marathon - Male

Bib#

Name

Sparling, Evan
Short, Allister
Blatz, Shane
Shipman, Craig
Mintz, J.R.

Velasco, Noel
OConnor, Pat
Halvorson, David
Tshchynskyy, Nazariy
Tom, Tomo
Niebaum, Jake
Gaber, Alexander
SENDA, YUI
Tully-Smith, Cameron
Sass, Eric
Robinson, Corbett
Busse, Matt

Davis, David
Harris, Bernie
Keith, Jay
Huntington, Travis
Pimentel, Marciano
Royer, Curt
Galligan, Kevin
Frangenberg, Bob
Schramm, Will
Nelson, Carter
KINOSHITA, EITA

Half Marathon - Female

Bowlus, Christine
Guzman, Anna

Salo, Natalia

Jang, Hyun Suk
Horn, Caroline
Nguyen, Trang (Mae)
Dansbury, Kirsten

56
32

Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

03:02:29.667
03:19:27.156
03:21:12.602
03:25:05.333
03:25:09.841
03:25:10.781
03:26:36.816
03:27:23.708
03:37:47.070
03:39:26.398
03:53:46.505
04:25:36.783

309
333
342
308
326
315
303
352
304
335
357
354

Faria, Heidi
Offril, Karen
Scott, Imogen
De Solis, Rosa
Mehlo, Tanja
Heaton, Rachel
carnes, stephanie
Weber, Quin
Chiar, Jean
Placencia, Parrish
Nelson, Valeria
Zavodivker, Liat

41
47
45
33
23
31
36
34
47
40
46
32

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



