2016 Devil's Slide Run - Final Results

4K - Overall

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	00:23:00.007	116	Moore, Nick	15	Male
2	00:26:05.637	122	Mooney, Paul	24	Male
3	00:29:36.922	103	Bartlett, Erik	10	Male
4	00:29:46.644	102	Bartlett, Sean	10	Male
5	00:29:48.048	101	Bartlett, Jake	14	Male
6	00:32:54.299	111	Hambre, Brian	34	Male
7	00:32:55.123	106	Caceres, Paola	35	Female
8	00:33:55.831	119	Shoyeb, Noren	26	Female
9	00:33:58.103	100	Bartlett, Shannon	49	Female
10	00:34:10.991	118	Robinson, Aaron	37	Male
11	00:36:01.437	198	LaPorte, Sherry	45	Female
12	00:38:23.357	112	Leonard, Carol Ann	61	Female
13	00:39:25.243	113	Mooney, Colleen	26	Female
14	00:40:49.378	115	Mooney, Terry	61	Female
15	00:49:11.768	121	whiteman, jeremy	47	Male
16	00:53:45.398	117	Parker, Jason	40	Male
17	00:59:01.567	114	Mooney, Barney	65	Male
18	01:06:51.077	107	Campbell, Susan	64	Female
19	01:06:52.238	110	Erbacher, Barbara	72	Female
20	01:35:31.784	120	Springer, Sandra	50	Female
21	01:35:34.898	108	Engler, Barbara	58	Female
22	01:35:38.309	109	Engler, Maya	23	Female
23	02:56:56.151	104	Bowers, John	70	Male

4K - Male

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	00:23:00.007	116	Moore, Nick	15	Male
2	00:26:05.637	122	Mooney, Paul	24	Male
3	00:29:36.922	103	Bartlett, Erik	10	Male
4	00:29:46.644	102	Bartlett, Sean	10	Male
5	00:29:48.048	101	Bartlett, Jake	14	Male
6	00:32:54.299	111	Hambre, Brian	34	Male
7	00:34:10.991	118	Robinson, Aaron	37	Male
8	00:49:11.768	121	whiteman, jeremy	47	Male
9	00:53:45.398	117	Parker, Jason	40	Male
10	00:59:01.567	114	Mooney, Barney	65	Male
11	02:56:56.151	104	Bowers, John	70	Male

4K - Female

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	00:32:55.123	106	Caceres, Paola	35	Female
2	00:33:55.831	119	Shoyeb, Noren	26	Female
3	00:33:58.103	100	Bartlett, Shannon	49	Female
4	00:36:01.437	198	LaPorte, Sherry	45	Female
5	00:38:23.357	112	Leonard, Carol Ann	61	Female
6	00:39:25.243	113	Mooney, Colleen	26	Female
7	00:40:49.378	115	Mooney, Terry	61	Female
8	01:06:51.077	107	Campbell, Susan	64	Female
9	01:06:52.238	110	Erbacher, Barbara	72	Female
10	01:35:31.784	120	Springer, Sandra	50	Female
11	01:35:34.898	108	Engler, Barbara	58	Female
12	01:35:38.309	109	Engler, Maya	23	Female

11K - Overall

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	00:51:25.505	213	Cortes, Anthony	22	Male
	00:55:51.215	224	Hurley, Brez		Male
2 3	01:03:05.802	214	Cycyota, TJ	24	Male
4	01:09:26.698	246	Timmermans, Suzanne	23	Female
5	01:09:47.108	216	Dionis, Devon	40	Male
6	01:13:58.016	237	Perrine, Plazas	34	Female
7	01:14:47.064	239	Rajan, Arvind	46	Male
8	01:14:53.176	234	Olthof, Bryan	41	Male
9	01:17:32.360	209	Butteaud, Romain	25	Male
10	01:17:34.591	249	Weber, Jeff	37	Male
11	01:17:38.203	250	Weber, Cherry Ann	41	Female
12	01:17:44.566	225	Jones, Hannah	24	Female
13	01:27:37.538	247	Wang, Jason	42	Male
14	01:29:46.348	204	Black, Katie	31	Female
15	01:30:32.026	212	Clark, Lisa	45	Female
16	01:32:23.601	348	Treichel, Sheryl	41	Female
17 18	01:32:25.449	305	Chun, Kendra	37 48	Female
19	01:33:01.765 01:33:03.747	245 210	Tate, Diane Chaloemtiarana, Jennifer	48	Female Female
20	01:33:05.898	203	Bellaire, Daniel	50	Male
21	01:33:03.898	238	Petzold, Mathias	44	Male
22	01:33:24.248	248	Wang, Chih-chin	39	Female
23	01:33:31.604	215	Dallman, Elizabeth	26	Female
24	01:33:34.768	240	Reyes, Kimmy Luzette	23	Female
25	01:34:59.032	233	Olthof, Sijen	38	Female
26	01:35:30.195	219	fondo, grant	48	Male
27	01:37:13.862	235	Pai, Amarnath	39	Male
28	01:37:49.114	221	Gholap, Vipul	27	Male
29	01:40:56.204	218	Firu, Diane	33	Female
30	01:41:44.557	241	Shashkina, Alla	33	Female
31	01:47:33.865	201	Anderson, Holly	26	Female
32	01:48:28.624	227	Krishnappa, Harsha	44	Male
33	01:48:44.789	217	Downey, Kara	31	Female
34	01:50:59.421	231	Molina, Joy	35	Female
35	01:52:09.363	244	Strole, Sandy	35	Female
36	01:52:11.300	236	Parker, Amber	37	Female
37	01:52:15.277	254	Stribula, John	52	Male
38	01:53:50.368	226	Klusendorf, Madison	20	Female
39	01:54:43.612	202	Beckwith, Risa	45	Female
40	01:57:51.872	211	Chung, Christy	41	Female
41	02:19:15.555	223	Holman, Katherine	40	Female
42	02:25:39.754	206	Brown, Erik	43	Male
43	02:25:41.070	205	Brown, Jennifer	44	Female
44 45	02:31:45.771	252	Pulaski, Luke	28	Male
45	02:31:45.871	232	Mooney, Janice	59	Female

46	02:31:45.971	253	Mooney, Megan	30	Female
47	02:31:46.869	222	higgins, andrew	26	Male
48	03:00:02.726	242	Snow, Mary	42	Female
49	04:50:00.000*	255	Burkholder, Debi	48	Female
A T 1 1	1	1 .	· ·		

^{*} Includes round-trip to ER for stitches!

11K - Male

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	00:51:25.505	213	Cortes, Anthony	22	Male
2	00:55:51.215	224	Hurley, Brez	25	Male
3	01:03:05.802	214	Cycyota, TJ	24	Male
4	01:09:47.108	216	Dionis, Devon	40	Male
5	01:14:47.064	239	Rajan, Arvind	46	Male
6	01:14:53.176	234	Olthof, Bryan	41	Male
7	01:17:32.360	209	Butteaud, Romain	25	Male
8	01:17:34.591	249	Weber, Jeff	37	Male
9	01:27:37.538	247	Wang, Jason	42	Male
10	01:33:05.898	203	Bellaire, Daniel	50	Male
11	01:33:22.388	238	Petzold, Mathias	44	Male
12	01:35:30.195	219	fondo, grant	48	Male
13	01:37:13.862	235	Pai, Amarnath	39	Male
14	01:37:49.114	221	Gholap, Vipul	27	Male
15	01:48:28.624	227	Krishnappa, Harsha	44	Male
16	01:52:15.277	254	Stribula, John	52	Male
17	02:25:39.754	206	Brown, Erik	43	Male
18	02:31:45.771	252	Pulaski, Luke	28	Male
19	02:31:46.869	222	higgins, andrew	26	Male

11K - Female

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	01:09:26.698	246	Timmermans, Suzanne	23	Female
2	01:13:58.016	237	Perrine, Plazas	34	Female
3	01:17:38.203	250	Weber, Cherry Ann	41	Female
4	01:17:44.566	225	Jones, Hannah	24	Female
5	01:29:46.348	204	Black, Katie	31	Female
6	01:30:32.026	212	Clark, Lisa	45	Female
7	01:32:23.601	348	Treichel, Sheryl	41	Female
8	01:32:25.449	305	Chun, Kendra	37	Female
9	01:33:01.765	245	Tate, Diane	48	Female
10	01:33:03.747	210	Chaloemtiarana, Jennifer	48	Female
11	01:33:24.248	248	Wang, Chih-chin	39	Female
12	01:33:31.604	215	Dallman, Elizabeth	26	Female
13	01:33:34.768	240	Reyes, Kimmy Luzette	23	Female
14	01:34:59.032	233	Olthof, Sijen	38	Female
15	01:40:56.204	218	Firu, Diane	33	Female

01:41:44.557	241	Shashkina, Alla	33	Female
01:47:33.865	201	Anderson, Holly	26	Female
01:48:44.789	217	Downey, Kara	31	Female
01:50:59.421	231	Molina, Joy	35	Female
01:52:09.363	244	Strole, Sandy	35	Female
01:52:11.300	236	Parker, Amber	37	Female
01:53:50.368	226	Klusendorf, Madison	20	Female
01:54:43.612	202	Beckwith, Risa	45	Female
01:57:51.872	211	Chung, Christy	41	Female
02:19:15.555	223	Holman, Katherine	40	Female
02:25:41.070	205	Brown, Jennifer	44	Female
02:31:45.871	232	Mooney, Janice	59	Female
02:31:45.971	253	Mooney, Megan	30	Female
03:00:02.726	242	Snow, Mary	42	Female
04:50:00.000	255	Burkholder, Debi*	48	Female
	01:47:33.865 01:48:44.789 01:50:59.421 01:52:09.363 01:52:11.300 01:53:50.368 01:54:43.612 01:57:51.872 02:19:15.555 02:25:41.070 02:31:45.871 02:31:45.971 03:00:02.726	01:47:33.865 201 01:48:44.789 217 01:50:59.421 231 01:52:09.363 244 01:52:11.300 236 01:53:50.368 226 01:54:43.612 202 01:57:51.872 211 02:19:15.555 223 02:25:41.070 205 02:31:45.871 232 02:31:45.971 253 03:00:02.726 242	01:47:33.865 201 Anderson, Holly 01:48:44.789 217 Downey, Kara 01:50:59.421 231 Molina, Joy 01:52:09.363 244 Strole, Sandy 01:52:11.300 236 Parker, Amber 01:53:50.368 226 Klusendorf, Madison 01:54:43.612 202 Beckwith, Risa 01:57:51.872 211 Chung, Christy 02:19:15.555 223 Holman, Katherine 02:25:41.070 205 Brown, Jennifer 02:31:45.871 232 Mooney, Janice 02:31:45.971 253 Mooney, Megan 03:00:02.726 242 Snow, Mary	01:47:33.865 201 Anderson, Holly 26 01:48:44.789 217 Downey, Kara 31 01:50:59.421 231 Molina, Joy 35 01:52:09.363 244 Strole, Sandy 35 01:52:11.300 236 Parker, Amber 37 01:53:50.368 226 Klusendorf, Madison 20 01:54:43.612 202 Beckwith, Risa 45 01:57:51.872 211 Chung, Christy 41 02:19:15.555 223 Holman, Katherine 40 02:25:41.070 205 Brown, Jennifer 44 02:31:45.871 232 Mooney, Janice 59 02:31:45.971 253 Mooney, Megan 30 03:00:02.726 242 Snow, Mary 42

^{*} Includes round-trip to ER for stitches!

Half Marathon - Overall

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	01:41:31.340	346	Sparling, Evan	29	Male
2	01:56:06.094	345	Short, Allister	45	Male
3	02:06:23.917	300	Blatz, Shane	30	Male
4	02:08:57.188	344	Shipman, Craig	33	Male
5	02:12:10.380	327	Mintz, J.R.	50	Male
6	02:15:52.830	351	Velasco, Noel	34	Male
7	02:16:08.907	332	OConnor, Pat	54	Male
8	02:18:05.987	301	Bowlus, Christine	24	Female
9	02:18:52.658	313	Halvorson, David	51	Male
10	02:18:54.463	349	Tshchynskyy, Nazariy	30	Male
11	02:22:05.043	347	Tom, Tomo	37	Male
12	02:23:52.733	331	Niebaum, Jake	50	Male
13	02:24:07.742	311	Gaber, Alexander	35	Male
14	02:27:05.203	343	SENDA, YUI	36	Male
15	02:28:27.929	312	Guzman, Anna	26	Female
16	02:30:18.719	350	Tully-Smith, Cameron	39	Male
17	02:36:59.269	340	Sass, Eric	42	Male
18	02:37:08.487	339	Salo, Natalia	30	Female
19	02:38:12.092	337	Robinson, Corbett	39	Male
20	02:40:08.228	317	Jang, Hyun Suk	40	Female
21	02:41:50.902	302	Busse, Matt	39	Male
22	02:43:55.065	316	Horn, Caroline	46	Female
23	02:48:32.066	330	Nguyen, Trang (Mae)	29	Female
24	02:48:33.296	307	Davis, David	42	Male
25	02:49:21.298	314	Harris, Bernie	54	Male
26	02:49:50.609	306	Dansbury, Kirsten	31	Female
27	02:53:44.594	318	Keith, Jay	55	Male
28	02:58:58.985	355	Huntington, Travis	42	Male
29	03:02:29.667	309	Faria, Heidi	41	Female
30	03:04:26.204	334	Pimentel, Marciano	34	Male
31	03:05:14.737	338	Royer, Curt	65	Male
32	03:19:27.156	333	Offril, Karen	47	Female
33	03:21:12.602	342	Scott, Imogen	45	Female
34	03:25:05.333	308	De Solis, Rosa	33	Female
35	03:25:09.841	326	Mehlo, Tanja	23	Female
36	03:25:10.781	315	Heaton, Rachel	31	Female
37	03:25:54.305	356	Galligan, Kevin	48	Male
38	03:26:36.816	303	carnes, stephanie	36	Female
39	03:27:23.708	352	Weber, Quin	34	Female
40	03:33:44.381	310	Frangenberg, Bob	73	Male
41	03:37:47.070	304	Chiar, Jean	47	Female
42	03:39:26.398	335	Placencia, Parrish	40	Female
43	03:39:28.003	341	Schramm, Will	41	Male
44 45	03:53:46.505	357	Nelson, Valeria	46	Female
45	03:53:47.015	358	Nelson, Carter	15	Male

46	04:06:34.575	322	KINOSHITA, EITA	56	Male
47	04:25:36.783	354	Zavodivker, Liat	32	Female

Half Marathon - Male

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	01:41:31.340	346	Sparling, Evan	29	Male
2	01:56:06.094	345	Short, Allister	45	Male
3	02:06:23.917	300	Blatz, Shane	30	Male
4	02:08:57.188	344	Shipman, Craig	33	Male
5	02:12:10.380	327	Mintz, J.R.	50	Male
6	02:15:52.830	351	Velasco, Noel	34	Male
7	02:16:08.907	332	OConnor, Pat	54	Male
8	02:18:52.658	313	Halvorson, David	51	Male
9	02:18:54.463	349	Tshchynskyy, Nazariy	30	Male
10	02:22:05.043	347	Tom, Tomo	37	Male
11	02:23:52.733	331	Niebaum, Jake	50	Male
12	02:24:07.742	311	Gaber, Alexander	35	Male
13	02:27:05.203	343	SENDA, YUI	36	Male
14	02:30:18.719	350	Tully-Smith, Cameron	39	Male
15	02:36:59.269	340	Sass, Eric	42	Male
16	02:38:12.092	337	Robinson, Corbett	39	Male
17	02:41:50.902	302	Busse, Matt	39	Male
18	02:48:33.296	307	Davis, David	42	Male
19	02:49:21.298	314	Harris, Bernie	54	Male
20	02:53:44.594	318	Keith, Jay	55	Male
21	02:58:58.985	355	Huntington, Travis	42	Male
22	03:04:26.204	334	Pimentel, Marciano	34	Male
23	03:05:14.737	338	Royer, Curt	65	Male
24	03:25:54.305	356	Galligan, Kevin	48	Male
25	03:33:44.381	310	Frangenberg, Bob	73	Male
26	03:39:28.003	341	Schramm, Will	41	Male
27	03:53:47.015	358	Nelson, Carter	15	Male
28	04:06:34.575	322	KINOSHITA, EITA	56	Male

Half Marathon - Female

Place	Time	Bib#	Name	Age	Sex
1	02:18:05.987	301	Bowlus, Christine	24	Female
2	02:28:27.929	312	Guzman, Anna	26	Female
3	02:37:08.487	339	Salo, Natalia	30	Female
4	02:40:08.228	317	Jang, Hyun Suk	40	Female
5	02:43:55.065	316	Horn, Caroline	46	Female
6	02:48:32.066	330	Nguyen, Trang (Mae)	29	Female
7	02:49:50.609	306	Dansbury, Kirsten	31	Female

8	03:02:29.667	309	Faria, Heidi	41	Female
9	03:19:27.156	333	Offril, Karen	47	Female
10	03:21:12.602	342	Scott, Imogen	45	Female
11	03:25:05.333	308	De Solis, Rosa	33	Female
12	03:25:09.841	326	Mehlo, Tanja	23	Female
13	03:25:10.781	315	Heaton, Rachel	31	Female
14	03:26:36.816	303	carnes, stephanie	36	Female
15	03:27:23.708	352	Weber, Quin	34	Female
16	03:37:47.070	304	Chiar, Jean	47	Female
17	03:39:26.398	335	Placencia, Parrish	40	Female
18	03:53:46.505	357	Nelson, Valeria	46	Female
19	04:25:36.783	354	Zavodivker, Liat	32	Female